Specialist Battery
Product Range
* The name is derived from power = volts x amps
T H E  P O W E R  B E H I N D  Y O U R  P E R F O R M A N C E
Powervamp Ltd* was formed by managing
director Richard Roller in 1993. Initially
building a range of portable battery packs for
starting cars, buses and trucks, it pioneered

l Two year warranty
l Excellent recovery from deep discharge
l Can replace much larger conventional starter batteries
l Classified as non-spillable cargo for shipment (land, sea or air)
Odyssey Specifications
Battery Voltage Capacity Peak Cold Dimensions Weight Terminal Design
Model (Ah) at 20 Cranking Cranking L x W x H (mm) (kg)
Hour Rate Amps Amps
(5 secs) (SAE rating)
PC310 12 8 310 100 138 x 86 x 101 2.7 Threaded M4 Socket and Bolt
PC535 12 14 535 200 170 x 99 x 157 5.4 Threaded M6 Post and Nut
PC545 12 13 545 185 178 x 86 x 131 5.7 Threaded M6 Socket and Bolt
PC625 12 18 625 265 170 x 99 x 175 6.0 Threaded M6 Post and Nut
PC680 12 16 680 220 181 x 76 x 168 7.0 Threaded M6 Socket and Bolt. (Automotive Posts optional)
PC925 12 28 925 380 167 x 179 x 128 11.8 Threaded M6 Socket and Bolt. (Automotive Posts optional)
PC1200 12 42 1200 550 200 x 169 x 173 17.4 Threaded M6 Socket and Bolt. (Automotive Posts optional)
PC1230 12 55 1230 730 240 x 178 x 201 20.6 Automotive posts (top) with 3/8 socket (side)
PC1400 12 65 1400 810 240 x 174 x 221 22.7 Automotive Posts
PC1500 12 68 1500 880 276 x 172 x 199 22.4 Automotive Posts
PC1700 12 68 1700 875 331 x 168 x 176 27.6 Threaded M6 Socket and Bolt. (Automotive Posts optional)
PC2150 12 92 2150 1150 331 x 173 x 241 35.3 Threaded 3/8 post and Nut. (Automotive Posts optional)
PC2250 12 126 2250 1225 286 x 269 x 233 39.0 Dual Automotive Posts and 3/8 Threaded Post
Odyssey
Odyssey batteries provide the user with many key performance